P110006065

((Requestor's Name)
S ((Address)
Continued to the contin	
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
\$ * \(\)	
	(Business Entity Name)
``````````````````````````````````````	
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100209362241

06/28/11--01016--001 **70.00

FILED

11 JUN 28 PN 2: 44

SECRETARY OF STATE
AND AND ASSEE, FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: V-VALDI MUSIC CORP.		
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFF</u> )		_
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check fo	r:	
, and the second se	Fee, ed Copy ificate of	
<u>.</u>		
FROM: OSVALDO MACHADO  Name (Printed or typed)  1581 BRICKELL AVE #708  Address  MIAMI, FL 33129  City, State & Zip	SECHETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	FILED
305-444-1953  Daytime Telephone number  NONE	SECHETARY C	11 JUN 23 AMI
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	DE STAT	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

June 17, 2011

Florida Department of State

Attention: New Filings Section

To whom it may concern:

This is to advise you that the owners of V-Valdi Music Corp, of Document # P03000026890 are the same owners of the attached articles of incorporation. We have dissolved the company and have no intention of reopening it. Thank you for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

Osvaldo Machado

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the cor	NAME V-VALDI MUSIC CO	ORP.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing a	ddress, if different is:
	581 Brickell Ave #708		
M	iami, FL 33129		
_			
ARTICLE III F	PURPOSE:		
	ich the corporation is organized is:		
Any and all lav			
•			
ARTICLE IV	SHARES es of stock is: 100 shares		
The number of share	es of stock is: TOO STIBLES		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		
	le: Osvaldo Machado, President		
Address:	1581 Brickell Ave. #708		
	Miami, FL 33129		
Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title:	<u>-1,0, -4</u>
Address:		Address:	
Mama and Tit	le:	Name and Title	28 888 888
Address:		Address:	[반으로 1년
71001000.			T: (,) = 0
			32 0
			7ATE
	REGISTERED AGENT	) - Call	
Name:	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Osvaldo Machado	) of the registered agent is:	
Address:	1581 Brickell Ave. #708	<del></del>	
11000	Miami, FL 33129	<del></del>	
		<del></del>	
	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Address:	Osvaldo Machado	<del></del>	
Audiess.	1581 Brickell Ave. #708 Miami, FL 33129	<u> </u>	
Having been named	d as registered agent to accept service of pro-	cess for the above stated corp	oration at the place designated in
	familiar with and accept the appointment as		
61	.//	-	,
11/1/	/		6/17/11
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein		
aocument to the De	gattment of State constitutes a third degree fe	iony as proviaea jor in 8.61/,13	,
y the			6/17/11
1.45	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date
アノ	required Signature/incorporator		Polic